
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Defendant;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201603160000
84790

03/16/2016
12:53:24 AM

GEE DERRION Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201604210001
31100

04/21/2016
12:35:07 AM

GEE DERRION Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201604290001
41640

04/29/2016
10:40:16 AM

LE GIAU Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
FINANCE INC
OF
GARDENDALE

201604140001
22950

04/14/2016
01:15:18 PM

DAVE STORY
MOTOR CO

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AUTOMOTIVE
FINANCE
CORP

201607210002
56190

07/21/2016
02:57:14 PM

PAPA JOES
BAR B Q

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SYSCO
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

201606170002
09120

06/17/2016
09:10:02 AM

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CITY OF
ALABASTER

201602150000
47100

02/15/2016
11:03:42 AM

WE R BRAKES
L L C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
PROPERTIES
L P


