Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ters Applie	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603160000 84790	03/16/2016 12:53:24 AM	GEE DERRION	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						·
201604210001 31100	04/21/2016 12:35:07 AM	GEE DERRION	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201604290001 41640	04/29/2016 10:40:16 AM	LE GIAU	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL FINANCE INC OF GARDENDALE						
201604140001 22950	04/14/2016 01:15:18 PM	DAVE STORY MOTOR CO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AUTOMOTIVE FINANCE CORP						
201607210002 56190	07/21/2016 02:57:14 PM	PAPA JOES BAR B Q	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SYSCO CENTRAL ALABAMA INC						
201606170002 09120	06/17/2016 09:10:02 AM	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201602150000 47100	02/15/2016 11:03:42 AM	WE R BRAKES L L C	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA PROPERTIES L P						